
Preisschießen 2015

Stammtische/Vereine

Vereins-, Mannschaftswertungen

Teilerschießen Mannschaftswertung

Motorsportfreunde MSFLengerich  41,4 1

Saller, Walter  3,0
Teiler

Lampa, Alfred  12,0
Teiler

Vieth, Jürgen  13,0
Teiler

Siepker, Eugen  13,4
Teiler

Stammtisch Sporties  45,8 2

Foppe, Florian  3,0
Teiler

Deuling, Markus  11,4
Teiler

Schäfer, Simon  15,6
Teiler

Nagelmann, David  15,8
Teiler

Feuerwehr Lengerich  46,5 3

Koopmann, Oliver  2,2
Teiler

Horenburg, Daniel  9,2
Teiler

Kirchner, Simon  13,6
Teiler

Klute, Thomas  21,5
Teiler

Anfängerglück  61,4 4

Blanke, Kerstin  6,3
Teiler

Schmidt, Jolina  8,0
Teiler

Schmidt, Klaudia  21,2
Teiler

Schmidt, Klaus  25,9
Teiler

Schützenverein Lengerich-Bauernschaft  64,7 5

Brügging, Bernd  8,6
Teiler

Meemann, Ansgar  12,3
Teiler

Lullmann, Klaus  21,0
Teiler

Kalmer, Florian  22,8
Teiler

Stammtisch Nimm 12  70,6 6

Wilming, Annika  3,0
Teiler

Berlage, Viola  10,6
Teiler

Mönster, Johanna  20,0
Teiler

Weichers, Franziska  37,0
Teiler

Stammtisch Plümper Bücke  70,9 7

Uhlen, Michael  10,6
Teiler

Mers, Martin  13,0
Teiler

Heinen, Franz  23,6
Teiler

Heinen, Christian  23,7
Teiler

Dorfcafe  74,6 8

Meyer, Andy  12,0
Teiler

Henkel, Eugen  17,8
Teiler

Karabegovic, Almin  20,8
Teiler

Robbe, Bernhard  24,0
Teiler

Stammtisch De Kölpers  81,7 9

Sredojevic, Zlatko  5,0
Teiler

Kemna, Fritz  18,2
Teiler
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Gövert, Ewald  28,2
Teiler

Brinkmann, Franz-Josef  30,3
Teiler

Die Clique  84,4 10

Dall, Ludger  8,4
Teiler

Essmann, Johannes  9,4
Teiler

Maue, Günter  26,4
Teiler

Köbbe, Karl  40,2
Teiler

Frauengemeinschaft-KFD  89,7 11

Klute, Mechthild  7,0
Teiler

Schulte, Maria  21,5
Teiler

Westerbecke, Maria  27,2
Teiler

Buschmeyer, Nadine  34,0
Teiler

Schützenverein Lengerich-Dorf  90,4 12

Weltring, Steffen  19,4
Teiler

Stassen, Ralph  20,6
Teiler

Brinkmann, Markus  24,0
Teiler

Weltring, Karl-Heinz  26,4
Teiler

"Wir dürfen auch mal"n.e.V.  125,1 13

Dorenkamp, Heimke  9,0
Teiler

Krieger, Maria  17,4
Teiler

Neumann, Miriam  40,1
Teiler

Richter, Anja  58,6
Teiler

Stammtisch Die Dusers  148,1 14

Hüring, Uwe  18,0
Teiler

Hensen, Gerd jun.  41,4
Teiler

Hensen, Marie-Sophie  43,1
Teiler

Wübbels, Bernd  45,6
Teiler

Lengerker Bühls  149,2 15

Prein, Florian  11,6
Teiler

Deters, Manuel  28,6
Teiler

Deters, Johannes  47,4
Teiler

Geers, Andre  61,6
Teiler

Stammtisch de Toegebroas  166,7 16

Niebur, Alexander  38,4
Teiler

Mönster, Matthias  38,9
Teiler

Schonhoff, Robert  39,8
Teiler

Mönster, Verena  49,6
Teiler

Stammtisch Lindenbühls  168,0 17

Mersmann, Frank  15,6
Teiler

Kothe, Egon  19,4
Teiler

Surmann, Reinhard  64,0
Teiler

Köbbe, Michael  69,0
Teiler

Stammtisch För`n Boom  184,9 18

Siepker, Marc  19,0
Teiler

Schonhoff, Andreas  19,7
Teiler

Kalmer, Philipp  67,4
Teiler
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Mönster, Christoph  78,8
Teiler

Dolce Wichta  206,1 19

Mersmann, Andrea  17,1
Teiler

Köbbe, Karin  28,8
Teiler

Lampa-Pruisken, Christine  74,0
Teiler

Maue, Susanne  86,2
Teiler

Stammtisch Halb/Halb  208,4 20

Albers, Jonas  12,0
Teiler

Schäfer, Niels  46,3
Teiler

Hensen, Florian  61,2
Teiler

Eith, Christopher  88,9
Teiler

Thronfrauen Dorf  209,4 21

Robbe, Kathrin  32,4
Teiler

Stassen, Anke  54,2
Teiler

Mersch, Carolin  59,2
Teiler

Völker-Gerd, Conny  63,6
Teiler

Stammtisch Bei Sprick  220,9 22

Saller, Philipp  15,5
Teiler

Foppe, Ansgar  60,2
Teiler

Schonhoff, Ansgar  66,0
Teiler

Fricke, Günther  79,2
Teiler

Fahradclub  221,8 23

Surmann, Birgit  31,3
Teiler

Mönster, Margret  50,0
Teiler

Geers, Annelen  51,4
Teiler

Schmidt, Marlies  89,1
Teiler

Zufallstreffer n.e.V  222,7 24

Mönster, Andrea  21,2
Teiler

Schonhoff, Claudia  22,8
Teiler

Niebur, Stefanie  88,0
Teiler

Schonhoff, Alexandra  90,7
Teiler

SV Lengerich- Handrup  225,1 25

Brinkmann, Carsten  27,2
Teiler

Hockling, Hubert  50,9
Teiler

Maue, Robert  68,8
Teiler

Feldhaus, Viktoria  78,2
Teiler

Stammtisch Wildschweine  231,8 26

Foppe, Ulrich  16,4
Teiler

Mersch, Tobias  19,3
Teiler

Stottmann, Stephan  54,5
Teiler

Rumpke, Matthias  141,6
Teiler

Kolping  247,2 27

Brauer, Jörg  13,4
Teiler

Schulten, Tobias  41,2
Teiler

Gerdes, Lars  83,0
Teiler

Demann, Johannes  109,6
Teiler
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Walky Talky  266,8 28

Haske, Anita  23,2
Teiler

Krumme, Marie-Luise  68,0
Teiler

Renken, Uwe  87,3
Teiler

Völker, Silvia  88,3
Teiler

Stammtisch 411  274,5 29

Höving, Katja  28,8
Teiler

Köbbe, Jessica  44,2
Teiler

Lonnemann, Iris  95,8
Teiler

Heskamp, Claudia  105,7
Teiler

Kegelclub Sudderweh "usw"  321,8 30

Jörlemann, Maria  66,0
Teiler

Burrichter, Magret  82,3
Teiler

Jörlemann, Ansgar  84,7
Teiler

Slump, Franz  88,8
Teiler

Tatort Dorfmitte  392,8 31

Foppe, Paul  64,1
Teiler

Saxen, Rainer  70,6
Teiler

Clasemann, Ludwig  93,6
Teiler

Köbbe, Ludwig  164,5
Teiler
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Einzelauswertungen

Teilerschießen Einzelwertung

 1 Koopmann, Oliver  2,2 Teiler

 2 Foppe, Florian  3,0 Teiler

 3 Saller, Walter  3,0 Teiler

 4 Wilming, Annika  3,0 Teiler

 5 Sredojevic, Zlatko  5,0 Teiler

 6 Blanke, Kerstin  6,3 Teiler

 7 Klute, Mechthild  7,0 Teiler

 8 Schmidt, Jolina  8,0 Teiler

 9 Dall, Ludger  8,4 Teiler

 10 Brügging, Bernd  8,6 Teiler

 11 Dorenkamp, Heimke  9,0 Teiler

 12 Horenburg, Daniel  9,2 Teiler

 13 Essmann, Johannes  9,4 Teiler

 14 Uhlen, Michael  10,6 Teiler

 15 Berlage, Viola  10,6 Teiler

 16 Deuling, Markus  11,4 Teiler

 17 Prein, Florian  11,6 Teiler

 18 Meyer, Andy  12,0 Teiler

 19 Albers, Jonas  12,0 Teiler

 20 Lampa, Alfred  12,0 Teiler

 21 Meemann, Ansgar  12,3 Teiler

 22 Mers, Martin  13,0 Teiler

 23 Vieth, Jürgen  13,0 Teiler

 24 Siepker, Eugen  13,4 Teiler

 25 Brauer, Jörg  13,4 Teiler

 26 Kirchner, Simon  13,6 Teiler

 27 Saller, Philipp  15,5 Teiler

 28 Schäfer, Simon  15,6 Teiler

 29 Mersmann, Frank  15,6 Teiler

 30 Nagelmann, David  15,8 Teiler

 31 Wübbels, Steffen  16,4 Teiler

 32 Foppe, Ulrich  16,4 Teiler

 33 Mersmann, Andrea  17,1 Teiler

 34 Krieger, Maria  17,4 Teiler

 35 Henkel, Eugen  17,8 Teiler

 36 Hüring, Uwe  18,0 Teiler

 37 Kemna, Fritz  18,2 Teiler

 38 Siepker, Marc  19,0 Teiler

 39 Mersch, Tobias  19,3 Teiler

 40 Kothe, Egon  19,4 Teiler

 41 Weltring, Steffen  19,4 Teiler

 42 Schonhoff, Andreas  19,7 Teiler

 43 Mönster, Johanna  20,0 Teiler

 44 Stassen, Ralph  20,6 Teiler

 45 Karabegovic, Almin  20,8 Teiler

 46 Lullmann, Klaus  21,0 Teiler

 47 Schmidt, Klaudia  21,2 Teiler

 48 Mönster, Andrea  21,2 Teiler

 49 Stassen, Gerwin  21,3 Teiler

 50 Klute, Thomas  21,5 Teiler

 51 Schulte, Maria  21,5 Teiler

 52 Kalmer, Florian  22,8 Teiler

 53 Albers, Klaus  22,8 Teiler

 54 Schonhoff, Claudia  22,8 Teiler

 55 Haske, Anita  23,2 Teiler

 56 Heinen, Franz  23,6 Teiler

 57 Heinen, Christian  23,7 Teiler

 58 Brinkmann, Markus  24,0 Teiler

 59 Robbe, Bernhard  24,0 Teiler
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 60 Robbe, Andreas  24,7 Teiler

 61 Schmidt, Klaus  25,9 Teiler

 62 Maue, Günter  26,4 Teiler

 63 Weltring, Karl-Heinz  26,4 Teiler

 64 Weltring, Hansi  27,0 Teiler

 65 Brinkmann, Carsten  27,2 Teiler

 66 Westerbecke, Maria  27,2 Teiler

 67 Gövert, Ewald  28,2 Teiler

 68 Deters, Manuel  28,6 Teiler

 69 Köbbe, Karin  28,8 Teiler

 70 Höving, Katja  28,8 Teiler

 71 Schulte, Finnja  30,0 Teiler

 72 Brinkmann, Franz-Josef  30,3 Teiler

 73 Surmann, Birgit  31,3 Teiler

 74 Schulte, Sedric  31,5 Teiler

 75 Kirchner, Stefan  31,8 Teiler

 76 Gerdes, Frank  32,1 Teiler

 77 Robbe, Kathrin  32,4 Teiler

 78 Schmidt, Franz-Josef  32,8 Teiler

 79 Holterhus, Dirk  33,2 Teiler

 80 Buschmeyer, Nadine  34,0 Teiler

 81 Völker-Gerd, Franz-Josef  35,2 Teiler

 82 Köbbe, Jörg  36,0 Teiler

 83 Mäß, Werner  36,6 Teiler

 84 Weichers, Franziska  37,0 Teiler

 85 Thediek, Christoph  37,3 Teiler

 86 Stoll, Elisabeth  38,2 Teiler

 87 Niebur, Alexander  38,4 Teiler

 88 Mönster, Matthias  38,9 Teiler

 89 Gerdes, Peter  39,0 Teiler

 90 Schonhoff, Robert  39,8 Teiler

 91 Neumann, Miriam  40,1 Teiler

 92 Köbbe, Karl  40,2 Teiler

 93 Dall, Bernhard  40,7 Teiler

 94 Schulten, Tobias  41,2 Teiler

 95 Hensen, Gerd jun.  41,4 Teiler

 96 Geers, Ludger  41,7 Teiler

 97 Mönster, Tilman  42,5 Teiler

 98 Kock, Ansgar  43,0 Teiler

 99 Hensen, Marie-Sophie  43,1 Teiler

 100 Koopmann, Werner  44,0 Teiler

 101 Köbbe, Jessica  44,2 Teiler

 102 Wübbels, Bernd  45,6 Teiler

 103 Schäfer, Niels  46,3 Teiler

 104 Deters, Johannes  47,4 Teiler

 105 Essmann, Markus  47,6 Teiler

 106 Bornhorst, Werner  47,8 Teiler

 107 Mönster, Verena  49,6 Teiler

 108 Gulic, `Goran  49,8 Teiler

 109 Mönster, Margret  50,0 Teiler

 110 Hockling, Hubert  50,9 Teiler

 111 Huesmann, Marco  51,1 Teiler

 112 Geers, Annelen  51,4 Teiler

 113 Mersch, Gregor  52,8 Teiler

 114 Muntel, Ludger  53,1 Teiler

 115 Stassen, Anke  54,2 Teiler

 116 Stottmann, Stephan  54,5 Teiler

 117 Buitmann, Heinz  55,3 Teiler

 118 Bunnefeld, Stefan  57,9 Teiler

 119 Richter, Anja  58,6 Teiler

 120 Mersch, Carolin  59,2 Teiler

 121 Krull, Holger  59,2 Teiler

 122 Snöink, Stefan  59,7 Teiler
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 123 Foppe, Ansgar  60,2 Teiler

 124 Stoll, Ludger  61,0 Teiler

 125 Hensen, Florian  61,2 Teiler

 126 Geers, Andre  61,6 Teiler

 127 Bohlen, Christiane  62,9 Teiler

 128 Völker-Gerd, Conny  63,6 Teiler

 129 Koop, Markus  63,7 Teiler

 130 Surmann, Reinhard  64,0 Teiler

 131 Foppe, Paul  64,1 Teiler

 132 Schulte, Frank  64,3 Teiler

 133 Brinkers, Steffen  64,5 Teiler

 134 Holterhus, Berthold  64,5 Teiler

 135 Berlage, Paul-Josef  65,1 Teiler

 136 Schonhoff, Ansgar  66,0 Teiler

 137 Jörlemann, Maria  66,0 Teiler

 138 Foppe, Melanie  66,4 Teiler

 139 Kalmer, Philipp  67,4 Teiler

 140 Krumme, Marie-Luise  68,0 Teiler

 141 Sredojevic, Robert  68,6 Teiler

 142 Maue, Robert  68,8 Teiler

 143 Peters, Alexander  68,8 Teiler

 144 Köbbe, Michael  69,0 Teiler

 145 Hensen, Peter  70,3 Teiler

 146 Saxen, Rainer  70,6 Teiler

 147 Dall, Christoph  73,0 Teiler

 148 Hegge, Hendrik  73,2 Teiler

 149 Lampa-Pruisken, Christine  74,0 Teiler

 150 Sels, David  74,8 Teiler

 151 Stümpler, Bernd  75,5 Teiler

 152 Nagelmann, Josef  76,6 Teiler

 153 Feldhaus, Viktoria  78,2 Teiler

 154 Mönster, Christoph  78,8 Teiler

 155 Fricke, Günther  79,2 Teiler

 156 Brinkers, Ansgar  82,2 Teiler

 157 Burrichter, Magret  82,3 Teiler

 158 Gerdes, Lars  83,0 Teiler

 159 Jörlemann, Ansgar  84,7 Teiler

 160 Brockhaus, Hubert  85,0 Teiler

 161 Maue, Susanne  86,2 Teiler

 162 Renken, Uwe  87,3 Teiler

 163 Niebur, Stefanie  88,0 Teiler

 164 Völker, Silvia  88,3 Teiler

 165 Slump, Franz  88,8 Teiler

 166 Eith, Christopher  88,9 Teiler

 167 Stratmann, August jun.  89,0 Teiler

 168 Schmidt, Marlies  89,1 Teiler

 169 Hüring, Birgit  89,3 Teiler

 170 Foppe, Ludger  89,7 Teiler

 171 Determann, Heike  89,9 Teiler

 172 Schonhoff, Alexandra  90,7 Teiler

 173 Hartmann, Jens  91,7 Teiler

 174 Theisling, Sven  93,0 Teiler

 175 Mönster, Annelene  93,3 Teiler

 176 Clasemann, Ludwig  93,6 Teiler

 177 Lonnemann, Iris  95,8 Teiler

 178 Weltring, Niklas  97,6 Teiler

 179 Hensen, Johannes  100,2 Teiler

 180 Rodenbüch, Lars  100,4 Teiler

 181 Hübers, Antonia  102,4 Teiler

 182 Foppe, Lena  103,4 Teiler

 183 Gerdes, Petra  103,5 Teiler

 184 Heskamp, Claudia  105,7 Teiler

 185 Weltring, Petra  106,8 Teiler
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 186 Landwehr, Monika  106,9 Teiler

 187 Demann, Johannes  109,6 Teiler

 188 Weltring, Ulrich  110,1 Teiler

 189 Janning, Guido  113,0 Teiler

 190 Stoll, Sabine  121,8 Teiler

 191 Determann, Thomas  123,8 Teiler

 192 Schmidtfrerik, Ansgar  124,1 Teiler

 193 Snöink, Andrea  126,2 Teiler

 194 Brügging, Anke  130,5 Teiler

 195 Hubelitz, Christian  139,2 Teiler

 196 Rumpke, Matthias  141,6 Teiler

 197 Burrichter, Reinhard  151,1 Teiler

 198 Prekel, Ludwig  151,7 Teiler

 199 Heskamp, Ralf  156,6 Teiler

 200 Manemann, Andreas  157,4 Teiler

 201 Möller, Christoph  159,9 Teiler

 202 Honnes, Karl-Heinz  160,9 Teiler

 203 Trame, Mechthild  164,2 Teiler

 204 Köbbe, Ludwig  164,5 Teiler

 205 Kalmer, Sonja  173,6 Teiler

 206 Stoll, Reinfried  177,5 Teiler

 207 Determann, Günter  188,1 Teiler

 208 Meemann, Sarah  206,1 Teiler

 209 Bollo,  216,0 Teiler

 210 Thomas, Heidi  220,4 Teiler

 211 Holterhus, Bernd  222,9 Teiler

 212 Völker, Ansgar  236,1 Teiler

 213 Haar, Robert  247,0 Teiler

 214 Burrichter, Carmen  247,3 Teiler

 215 Förster, Johannes  256,4 Teiler

 216 Determann, Dorothea  307,6 Teiler

 217 Borchard, Dieter  339,3 Teiler
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